Burgers (lettuce, tomato, beetroot and cheese)

Chicken Burger $7.50
Fish Burger $7.50
Veggie Burger $7.50
Hamburger $7.50

Sauces - tartare, honey mustard, tomato or
BBQ sauce, mayo, peri-peri, sweet chili, basil
mayo

- PBPS CANTEEN MENU -

Tuesday - Friday

Sandwiches and Toasties
Choice of sauce (for sandwiches and

wraps) — Whole egg mayo, basil mayo,

sweet chili mayo, hummus, honey
mustard, peri-peri

Sandwiches

Wholemeal Bread

Gluten free bread +
Ham/Chicken/Tuna +
Lettuce, tomato, beetroot, cuc
add Cheese

Vegemite Sandwich

add Toasted

Banana Sandwich

Jam Sandwich

Egg/Lettuce Mayo Sandwich

Toasties

Any combination of:
Ham/tomato/cheese
Chicken/cheese

$2.50
$1.00
$1.00
$0.50
$0.50
$3.00
$0.30
$3.00
$3.00
$5.00

$4.50
$4.50




Order Options
QKR orders are preferred.
Register your child online and
order.
OR
Lunch bag (please include)
+ Child’s name
» Class
* Lunch order details
* Money enclosed in bag

Drinks
Milk Straws $1.50
Water $1.00

Flavoured Milk $3.00
Poppas (Tropical, Apple, Orange) $2.50
Plain Milk $3.00
Krazy Lemon $4.00

Want to volunteer in the canteen?
Let our Canteen or P&C know!
Contact via the office




DAILY OPTIONS
Jelly & custard cups

Subs

Noodles
Quesadillas
Muffins

Cookies

Ilce block
Frozen Yoghurts
Yoghurt

Muesli Bar

$2.00
$1.00
$2.00
$0.50
$2.00
$0.50
$1.00
$3.00
$2.00
$2.00

DAILY OPTIONS
Fruit Cups

Dim Sims
Vegie Cups
Pringles
Popcorn
Fruit Pieces
Sandwiches
Salads

Cocktail Franks

Frozen Pineapple



